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STANDARD PRICE LIST 

SimpleCell Networks a.s. 

Effective from: 27.07.2020 

Version: 5.12 

SUBCRIPTION LEVELS 

The Subscription levels are based on the maximum number of Frames emitted by one (1) Activated Object per day.  

SUBSCRIPTION LEVEL UPLINK FRAMES PER DAY* DOWNLINK FRAMES PER DAY** 

BASIC 2 1 / WEEK 

PLUS 70 2 

ULTRA 140 4 

 

* Capacity of one message for uplink is 12 bytes. 

** Capacity of one message for downlink is 8 bytes. 

RPG FOR SELLING PRICE (CZK) 
 

Local RPG for the Territory 

 

 1 - 999 1,000 – 

9,999 

10,000 – 

24,999 

25,000 – 

49,999 

50,000 – 

99,999 

100,000 – 

249,999 

250,000 – 

499,999 

SUBSCRIPTION LEVEL SUBCRIPTION FEES 

BASIC 140 
Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

PLUS 215 
Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

ULTRA 247 
Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

 

Fees and charges for Roaming are included but should Activated Objects emit Roaming Frames outside of the Territory, an upgrade may apply as 

described in the Product List. 

 

Worldwide Area RPG (EUR) 

 1 - 999 1,000 – 9,999 10,000 – 

24,999 

25,000 – 

49,999 

50,000 – 

99,999 

100,000 – 

249,999 

250,000 – 

499,999 

SUBSCRIPTION LEVEL SUBCRIPTION FEES 

BASIC 5.44 
Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

PLUS 8.35 
Price on 

application 

Price on  

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

ULTRA 9.59 
Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

Price on 

application 

 

Fees and charges for Roaming are included but should Activated Objects emit Roaming Frames outside of the Territory, an upgrade may apply as 

described in the Product List. 


