

STANDARD PRICE LIST

SimpleCell Networks a.s.

Effective from: 27.07.2020

Version: 5.12

SUBCRIPTION LEVELS

The Subscription levels are based on the maximum number of Frames emitted by one (1) Activated Object per day.

SUBSCRIPTION LEVEL	UPLINK FRAMES PER DAY*	DOWNLINK FRAMES PER DAY**
BASIC	2	1/WEEK
PLUS	70	2
ULTRA	140	4

^{*} Capacity of one message for uplink is 12 bytes.

RPG FOR SELLING PRICE (CZK)

Local RPG for the Territory

	1 - 999	1,000 – 9,999	10,000 – 24,999	25,000 – 49,999	50,000 - 99,999	100,000 – 249,999	250,000 – 499,999
SUBSCRIPTION LEVEL	SUBCRIPTION FEES						
BASIC	140	Price on application					
PLUS	215	Price on application					
ULTRA	247	Price on application					

Fees and charges for Roaming are included but should Activated Objects emit Roaming Frames outside of the Territory, an upgrade may apply as described in the Product List.

Worldwide Area RPG (EUR)

	1 - 999	1,000 – 9,999	10,000 – 24,999	25,000 – 49,999	50,000 – 99,999	100,000 – 249,999	250,000 – 499,999
SUBSCRIPTION LEVEL	SUBCRIPTION FEES						
BASIC	5.44	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
PLUS	8.35	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
ULTRA	9.59	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application

Fees and charges for Roaming are included but should Activated Objects emit Roaming Frames outside of the Territory, an upgrade may apply as described in the Product List.

^{**} Capacity of one message for downlink is 8 bytes.